2 6000.00 12000.00 

4 2     

5 AC-PANEL-01 2 8000.00 8000.00 

6 
CHILLER PUMP 

1 6000.00 6000.00 

7 
MLRP PANEL  

2 6000.00 12000.00 

8 11 KV HT Brealer  1 20000.00 20000.00 

9 1.5 MVA Transformer  1 16000.00 16000.00 

TOTAL 154000.00 

Rupees In words: One lakh Fifty four thousand Only 

GST Extra @18% 

Please do feel free to get in touch with me 9948353478 for any clarifications on the same. 

Thanking you and assuring you of our best services at all times. 

For S.V Electrical Services 

S.V Narsaiah 

SVES 

Hand Phone: